
Parcours n° 26

Routes Localités Km Km
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)

N370 Gonesse
D208 à g Sarcelles 12,0
D10 à g D125 à dt puis D11 à dt

Saint Brice
D123  Piscop

D124 à dt Domont
D44 Chauvry 14,3 26,3

La Croix l’Abbé
A dt N184 D64 à g

L’Isle Adam 9,5 35,8
Parmain

Beaumont s/Oise 9,4 45,2
St Martin du Tertre 7,2 52,4

Luzarches 5,9 58,3
Bellefontaine 4,2 62,5

D47 Plailly 9,4 71,9
D47 – D9 St Witz

Vémars 5,7 77,6
Epiais les louvres 4,5 82,1
Roissy en France 6,8 88,9
Villepinte (piste) 6,0 94,9

Aulnay(vélodrome) 4,3 99,2


